N/A
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 8SON
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
TPS79501DRBRG4 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.2 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Input: 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 8-SON (3x3)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Adjustable
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-VDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): 2.4A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS79501DRBRG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS79501DCQRG4
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A SOT223-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS79501DRB
TI
RFQ
TPS79501QDRBRQ1
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
TPS79501DRBR
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
TPS79501DRBTG4
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
TPS79501DRBT
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
TPS79501DRBEVM
EVAL MODULE FOR TPS79501
N/A
RFQ
TPS79516
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS79516DCQ
IC REG LDO 1.6V 0.5A SOT223-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS79501DR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AC-81-25S-
40.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.5V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AC-1B3-
XXE50.000000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-2F-28S-
10.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 10PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
502FAF-ABAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.7V-3.6V EN/DS
Silicon Labs
RFQ
CDBB120-G
DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 1A DO214AA
Comchip Technology
RFQ
ATS-07A-11-C1-R0
HEATSINK 50X50X10MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
24330
HEX STANDOFF M4 BRASS 25MM
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
940-1.140
RND SPACER 0.063" NYLON 28.96MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
1-21021-1
NUT,HEX,SELF-LOCKING
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
6000-472K-TR-RC
FIXED IND 4.7MH 240MA 13.6 OHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ